
SFPA Retroactive FY 2016-17 
Grant Budget 

Community Events 
Staff Development and Appreciation Activities 
Recreation Programs, incl Adaptive Recreation and Jr. Tennis 
Natural Areas and Volunteer Programs 
Commemorative Park Bench Program 

Edwin M. Lee, Mayor 
Philip A. Ginsburg, General Manager 

$43,702 
$37,274 
$21,323 
$16,717 

$5,597 ' 

Total: $124,614 

Mclaren Lodge in Golden Gate Park I 501 Stanyan street San Francisco, CA 94117 I PHONE: (415) 831-2700 I WEB: sfrecpark.org 


